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Андрєєва Тетяна Михайлівна

Агбун Марина Іванівна

Адамець Оксана Іванівна

Відділення НПУ в Одеській області

Діючі нотаріуси

Абусова Гульдрайхан Рашидівна

Бєлобров Павло Петрович

Бєлостоцька Маргарита Леонідівна

Бичіхіна Ольга Юріївна

Білик Вікторія Василівна

Бабушкіна Оксана Василівна

Базан Тетяна Петрівна

Барба Віталіна Олександрівна

Бардук Марія Дмитрівна

Бежан Андрій В’ячеславович

Березовська Олена Григорівна

Бутенко Наталія Павлівна

Буньковська Світлана Сергіївна

Буракова Олександра Ігорівна

Богун Ірина Андріївна

Білоброва Олена Михайлівна 

Блажек Олександра Євгенівна

Вовк Наталя Валеріївна

Волошина Діана Павлівна

Валігурський Михайло Михайлович

Варава Катерина Валеріївна

Варивода Наталія Юріївна

Василенко Олена Вікторівна

Веліксар Тетяна Іванівна (Ляпустіна) 

Галієвський Дмитро Олександрович

Галій Тетяна Степанівна

Ганченко Олена Миколаївна

Гашова Вікторія Валентинівна

Гаврилюк Вікторія Михайлівна

Гайдаржи Антон Антонович

Горецька Валентина Миколаївна

Горецька Світлана Ігорівна

Горлач Микола Анатолійович

Горлач Тетяна Григорівна

Гончарова Світлана Юріївна

Главацький Володимир Андрійович

Гладких Оксана Леонідівна

Гнесько Віта Григорівна

Голубенко Ольга Миколаївна

Давидова Катерина Юріївна

Дараган Ірина Миколаївна 

Гурська Оксана Віталіївна

Гусєва Анна Леонідівна 

Граматик Олена Василівна

Гребенюк Ірина Миколаївна

Груєва Олександра Валеріївна

Дикий Сергій Петрович

Демидов Сергій Сергійович

Джулай Світлана Володимирівна
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296,63
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388,34

431,34

393,59

393,59
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116,28

356,26

393,59

392,59

393,59

393,59

391,84

Димерлій Ольга Михайлівна

Дімітрова Тетяна Андріївна

Драгой Наталя Іллівна

Єфремов Олексій Сергійович

Єфремова Юлія Дмитрівна

Жосан Тетяна Іванівна

Драченко Анатолій Никифорович

Дучко Вероніка Миколаївна

Єлькін Олексій Миколайович

Єфимова Тетяна Іванівна

Зілковська Катерина Леонідівна

Іваницький Олексій Юрійович 

Іванова Альвіна Йосипівна

Ізосімова Катерина Борисівна

Задєсєнець Олена Олександрівна

Запольська Владислава Олександрівна

Запольська Ольга Василівна

Зезик Вячеслав Андрійович

Касевич Олена Степанівна

Калінюк Роман Борисович 

Калюженко Юлія Володимирівна

Каназірська Тамара Павлівна

Каралкіна Юлія Григорівна

Калашник Оксана Василівна

Калганова Марія Володимирівна

Калініченко Ольга Василівна

Колмикова Олена Олександрівна 

Колодяжна Альвіна Валеріївна

Ковальська Вікторія Валентинівна

Кокарева Ірина Юріївна

Кифоренко Руслана Борисівна

Кіріченко Ірина Євгенівна

Кобзар Олександр Юрійович

Кобзар Тетяна Валеріївна

Кобзар Тетяна Сергіївна (Кобилкова)

Котова Олена Вікторівна

Криворотенко Людмила Іванівна

Криворотенко Олена Олександрівна (Стецюк) 

Косюк Олена Петрівна

Косюта Ольга Михайлівна

Кот Дмитро Геннадійович 

Криклива Олена Миколаївна

Крисюк Людмила Володимирівна

Крицька Наталя Василівна 

Крицький Олександр Васильович

Кузішена Ірина Дмитрівна

Курако Ксенія Леонідівна

Кушнерова Ліана Давидівна

Кушнір Ірина Валентинівна 

Лавренко Лілія Анатоліївна

Курганська Лілія Валеріївна

Куркан Галина Миколаївна

Куркан Наталія Федорівна

Куценко Оксана Іванівна

Ламан Алла Ігорівна

Ланіна Вікторія Іванівна



392,34
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365,79

391,84
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393,59

390,84
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45,84
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47,35

393,59
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394,59

393,64

393,59
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1 828,83

393,59

45,84

393,59

393,57

385,33

383,98

335,34

45,79

375,58

393,59

393,59

393,59

393,59

226,16

393,59

393,59

393,59

323,08

Левченко Наталія Андріївна

Левчук Ольга Сергіївна

Лемешко Олена Михайлівна

Ланова Наталія Андріївна 

Ланський Анатолій Вікторович

Ластівка Вікторія Миколаївна

Лебідь Оксана Вікторівна 

Марчук Марина Сергіївна 

Медведенко Галина Валеріївна

Малицька Світлана Вікторівна (Васільєва)

Мартьянова Тетяна Олександрівна

Марченко Олеся Миколаївна

Лутченко Алла Анатоліївна

Луцях Тетяна Миколаївна

Мазаратій Андрій Вікторович

Мазаратій Ірина Володимирівна

Михайлова Олена Володимирівна

Мізрахі Еліна Володимирівна

Мельник Кристина Вікторівна

Милимко Наталія Миколаївна

Мирончук Валерія Валеріївна

Михайлова Лілія Петрівна

Образцова Тетяна Анатоліївна

Олешко Юлія Степанівна

Нікітюк Оксана Михайлівна

Носенко Олександр Володимирович

Мухаір Валентина Тимофіївна

Міщан Ольга Юріївна

Мозолєва Олена Володимирівна

Петров Юрій Миколайович

Петровська Олена Володимирівна

Пашичева Галина Леонідівна

Перелигіна Валерія Вікторівна

Петкова Надія Михайлівна

Очеретяна Ірина Анатоліївна

Очеретяний Микола Вікторович

Полянський Віктор Миколайович

Плужник Ганна Олександрівна

Поведьонкова Ірина Іванівна

Поліщук Галина Петрівна

Петрушенко Тетяна Анатоліївна

Пироговський Сергій Володимирович

Писаренко Євген Сергійович

Рубля Тетяна Михайлівна

Русінова Антоніна Євгенівна

Русских Світлана Борисівна

Пучкова Ірина Анатоліївна

Рибак Світлана Олександрівна

Різой Наталія Вікторівна

Рогатін Владислав Олексійович

Рощіна Ганна Іванівна

Сватаненко Олена Вікторівна

Свистельник Олена Олександрівна

Рязанцева Ольга Юріївна

Савченко Світлана Володимирівна

Саганович Олена Юріївна



396,21

393,59

386,96

393,59

393,59

204,80

392,84

391,42

392,78

393,54

393,59

391,41

393,53

393,59

389,62

393,58

393,59

393,59

393,08

393,51

385,34

385,34

394,09

393,54

393,59

393,59

393,59

393,59

393,59

392,34

393,59

393,59

393,59

393,59

389,09

139,79

367,29

391,84

393,59

229,35

393,59

392,59

393,59

343,59

393,47

393,59

265,91

7 324,70

196,54

187,36

160,85

44,56

196,73

196,80

189,24

196,44

Сегеченко Ірина Миколаївна

Скопелідіс Тетяна Герасимівна

Сівун Фатіма Йосипівна

Селезньова Галина Миколаївна 

Сидоренко Віктор Миколайович

Сизоненко Данил Вікторович

Симон Євгенія Юріївна

Теревнікова Людмила Миколаївна

Тиквенко Анатолій Вікторович

Студнева Інна Вікторівна

Стукаленко Лариса Савеліївна

Сулаков Іван Іванович

Сологуб Олег Анатолійович

Сорока Любов Зіновіївна

Трубачова Ганна Іванівна

Трубачова Наталія Олександрівна

Фадєєва Наталя Олексіївна

Трифонова Валерія Олександрійна

Трофімець Вікторія Вячеславівна

Тисячна Ірина Костянтинівна

Тихонова Вікторія Євгенівна

Тімченко Оксана Іванівна

Тітаренко Ольга Сергіївна

Хома Анна Сергіївна

Фьодоров Євген Анатолійович

Харитонова Тетяна Євгенівна

Харитонюк Людмила Андріївна

Хімченко Руслан Олександрович

Фішер Борис Іванович

Фуфаєва Ольга Ольгердівна

Черненко Ігор Петрович

Чернишева Наталія Георгіївна

Чімбер Олена Валеріївна 

Чос Оксана Павлівна

Чекаліна Алла Яківна

Червинська Ніла Євгенівна

Шклярук Зоя Модестівна

Шустова Наталія Святославівна

Шевченко Олександра Вікторівна 

Шепелюк Ріта Юріївна

Чужовська Наталія Юріївна

Шатілова Олена Володимирівна

Букатич Евеліна Валеріївна ДНК

Ворсуляк Ася Миколаївна ДНК

ДНК

Баранова Олена Володимирівна-ДНК

Юрасов Дмитро Сергійович

Юрченко Ірина Петрівна

Юрченко Максим Євгенович

Юхневич Мар’яна Михайлівна

Юшин Андрій Юрійович

Грабовенко-Ворсуляк Діана Миколаївна ДНК

Давидова Наталя Георгіївна ДНК

Дацкова Флора Андріївна ДНК

Дудінова Інна Дмитрівна ДНК

Жмихова Олена Сергіївна ДНК



196,80

196,76

196,80

196,44

195,48

196,74

196,44

196,76

196,80

196,80

286,19

196,30

163,32

196,76

195,08

196,80

196,71

196,78

196,80

196,82

196,72

196,76

196,80

197,84

196,80

196,74

196,80

196,80

196,74

196,80

196,72

196,72

87 414,38

Ігнатенко Марина Миколаївна ДНК

Левіна Катерина Миколаївна-ДНК

Лєсогоров Дмитро Олександрович ДНК

Лисак Альона Володимирівна ДНК

Марчишина Світлана Григорівна ДНК

Ільницька Ганна Павлівна ДНК

Колісник Дмитро Юрійович ДНК

Котюжинська Лариса Дмитрівна ДНК

Ласурія Яна Юріївна ДНК 

Налдіна Марія Миколаївна ДНК

Оліянчук Світлана Степанівна ДНК

Панасюк Алла Володимирівна ДНК

Панашенко Ігор Петрович ДНК

Михайлюченко Світлана Олександрівна 

Михальова Лідія Іванівна ДНК

Сальнікова Зоя Василівна ДНК

Ставнійчук Аліна Олександрівна ДНК 

Садова Тетяна Вікторівна ДНК

Сажнєва Тетяна Антонівна ДНК

Пенчев Костянтин Леонтійович ДНК

Пінігіна Тетяна Миколаївна ДНК

Полякова Ганна Володимирівна ДНК

Романова Вікторія Володимирівна ДНК

Романова Ірина Сергіївна ДНК

Савицька Оксана Василівна ДНК

Разом розгорнуте

Данкогло Вікторія Вікторівна ДНК ПОМЕРЛА

Припинили діяльність

Трофімова Світлана Олександрівна ДНК

Черненко Світлана Миколаївна ДНК

Чорна Світлана Георгіївна ДНК

Шавша Галина Миколаївна ДНК

Шевцова Ольга Володимирівна ДНК
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